CAFARO

— Est. 1949 —

ATLANTIC PLAZA oo ohio

-
S =

! SHOE DEPT. 5. R W
carrvglslho;::nl;:tall B —— || T = Gamesmn = -'-';t‘ i,
3 Canton Levelsl ;_ | | L et ‘ﬁ", “:'h#-:.. _,

Barber College

At Cafaro, retail is not just about shopping, it’s living.




[ ]
Cleveland °Youngstown

OH =Canton

*Pittsburgh

*Columbus PA

Wheeling

eCincinnati Ch;rleston

CANTON
OHIO

’

PLAZA

BROADWAY AVE.

Y
<
[
z
o
=
s
<
E=

CA F A R O 5577 Youngstown Warren Road ¢ Niles, OH 44446 ¢ For leasing information Phone: 330-747-2661 ¢ Fax: 330-743-2902

About Atlantic Plaza

Atlantic Plaza is a community shopping center that complements an adjacent Super Walmart.
The plaza serves the east side of Canton, Ohio. It is part of a busy commercial corridor with high

visibility and robust consumer traffic.

Trade Area Facts

Trade Area Population 268,536
Average Income $70,979
Number of Households 112,211

Trade area data on this page is adjusted to reflect portions of counties in the trade area.

Atlantic Plaza Facts

Total Complex Size 263,000 + sq. ft.

—r5st. 1949—  For additional information visit us online at www.CafaroCompany.com

Largest Employers in the Area

Aultman Health Foundation
Timken

Stark Co. Gov't

Mercy Medical Center
Diebold, Inc.

Alliance Community Hospital
Fresh Mark

Stark State College
Synchrony Bank

Affinity Medical Center

Source : Stark Regional Planning Commission (330) 451-7389

5,000
4,000
2,580
2,500
1,800
1,100
1,000
1,000

950

900

Revised: 11/21/22



