

# ATLANTIC PLAZA Canton, Ohio



At Cafaro, retail is not just about shopping, it's living.



# **About Atlantic Plaza**

Atlantic Plaza is a community shopping center that complements an adjacent Super Walmart. The plaza serves the east side of Canton, Ohio. It is part of a busy commercial corridor with high visibility and robust consumer traffic.

### **Trade Area Facts**

Trade Area Population	268,536
Average Income	\$70,979
Number of Households	112,211

Trade area data on this page is adjusted to reflect portions of counties in the trade area.

### **Atlantic Plaza Facts**

Total Complex Size

```
263,000 + sq. ft.
```

## Largest Employers in the Area

Aultman Health Foundation	5,000
Timken	4,000
Stark Co. Gov't	2,580
Mercy Medical Center	2,500
Diebold, Inc.	1,800
Alliance Community Hospital	1,100
Fresh Mark	1,000
Stark State College	1,000
Synchrony Bank	950
Affinity Medical Center	900

Source: Stark Regional Planning Commission (330) 451-7389



5577 Youngstown Warren Road • Niles, OH 44446 • For leasing information Phone: 330-747-2661 • Fax: 330-743-2902 For additional information visit us online at www.CafaroCompany.com